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Mackay Marine Canada
Tel: +1 902 468 8480

sales.canada@mackaymarine.com

Communication & Navigation Equipment Sales • Service • Installation • Airtime
AIS • Autopilots • ECDIS • EPIRB • GMDSS • GPS • Gyro • Radar • Radios • Satcom • SSAS • Sub Sea • (S)VDR & more
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Mackay Marine Canadian Sales & Service Depots

Communication & Navigation Equipment Sales • Service • Installation • Airtime
AIS • Autopilots • ECDIS • EPIRB • GMDSS • GPS • Gyro • Radar

Radios • Satcom • SSAS • Sub Sea • (S)VDR & more

Marine Electronics Equipment & Satellite Airtime

CA Government Projects & 
Ontario Marine Sales
Steven Robichaud
Tel: +1 613 498 5073 
steven.robichaud@mackaymarine.com

Mackay Marine Yarmouth, NS 
Lauren D' Entremont
203C Hardscratch Rd.
Brooklyn, NS  B5A 5H8  
CANADA 
Tel: +1 902 742 3423
yarmouth@mackaymarine.com

Mackay Marine St. John’s, NL
Glenn Butt
29 Hallett Crescent 
St. John’s, NL  A1B 4C4
CANADA 
Tel: +1 709 726 2422
stjohns@mackaymarine.com

Mackay Marine Vancouver, BC 
Ben Staggs & Jeff Bailey (Sales)
2999 Underhill Avenue, Suite 210
Burnaby, BC  V5A 3C2   CANADA
Tel: +1 604 435 1455
vancouver@mackaymarine.com

Mackay Marine Digby, NS
Scott Wagner
305 Unit 2, Conway Place, Highway 303
Digby, Nova Scotia B0V 1A0   
CANADA
Tel: +1 902 378 2062
digby@mackaymarine.com

Mackay Marine Quebec, QC
Carole Fortin
1005 St-Jean-Baptiste Avenue, Suite 120
Quebec, QC G2E 5L1
CANADA
Tel: +1 418 614 0782 
quebec@mackaymarine.com 

Mackay Marine Halifax, NS
Brian Sibley
7 Mellor Ave, Unit 16 
Dartmouth, NS  B3B 0E8   CANADA
Tel: +1 902 468 8480
halifax@mackaymarine.com

Mackay Marine Barrington, NS 
Lauren D' Entremont
3723 Hwy 3, Unit 106
Barrington Passage, NS B0W 1G0  
CANADA 
Tel: +1 902 575 2025
barrington@mackaymarine.com
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